CATALOGUE 2023
VALID: 01.01. TO 31.12.2023
2 3
Content
DQ/IQ/OQ/PQ Workbook  3
Mixed bed deionizers   4
LaboStar systems   6
Ultra Clear TP systems   8*

W2T870160  Testkit Silica W5
EDI cells Modules
HOW TO ORDER MODULES
W3T441745 Ultra Clear RO 20 2 x W3T197620
W3T441746 Ultra Clear RO 30 2 x W3T439875
W3T199978 Ultra Clear RO 60 3 x W3T197580
W3T198158 Ultra Clear RO 100 5 x W3T197580
W3T441747 Ultra Clear RO DI 20 2 x W3T197620
W3T441748 Ultra Clear RO DI 30 2 x W3T439875
W3T324496 Ultra Clear RO EDI 10 1 x W3T197620
W3T441749 Ultra Clear RO EDI 20 2 x W3T197620
W3T441750 Ultra Clear RO EDI 30 2 x W3T439875
W3T198868 Ultra Clear RO EDI 55 bipolar 2 x W3T197580
SPECIFICATIONS, FEED WATER
Ultra Clear RO .... 20 30 60 100 20 DI 30 DI EDI 10 EDI 20 EDI 30
Pressure (bar) 0.1 - 5.0 2.0 - 6.0 0.1 - 5.0
max. flow (l/h) 50 75 154 205 50 75 30 60 75
Conductivity (µS/cm) < 2000 < 1400
Free chlorine (mg/l) < 0.1
CO2 (mg/l) < 15 < 20 < 15
SDI < 3
SiO2 (mg/l) < 15
Iron (mg/l) < 0.1
Manganese (mg/l) < 0,05
Temperature (°C) 5 - 35 5 - 30
16 17
ULTRA CLEAR™ RO TANKS
The storage tank with built-in stainless steel
pump is designed to store permeate or pure water.
To control the water production, the tank must be
connected to a water treatment system. The fi lling
is controlled with a pressure sensor. The tank is
UV-resistant and can be used in the food industry.
The sizes 30, 60 and 80 l are available.
30 l tank
TANKS WITH CONICAL BOTTOM COMPLETELY DRAINABLE INCL. LEVEL CONTROL
W3T324512  Ultra Clear RO tank 30 l with level sensor 4-20 mA W3
W3T324513 Ultra Clear RO tank 60 l with level sensor 4-20 mA W3
W3T355215 Ultra Clear RO tank 60 l with level sensor 4-20 mA; pump 1.5 l/min 2 bar W3
W3T324515 Ultra Clear RO tank 80 l with pump 8 l/min 4-20 mA* W3
W3T324514 Ultra Clear RO tank 80 l with pump 1.2 l/min 4-20 mA* W3
W3T197510 Ultra Clear RO tank 80 l with pump 8 l/min 4-20 mA** W3
W3T197526 Ultra Clear RO tank 80 l with pump 1.2 l/min 4-20 mA** W3
* : for systems starting with W3T3... or W3T4…
**: for systems starting with W3T1....
ACCESSORIES FOR ULTRA CLEAR RO TANKS
W3T197552 CO2 trap CT1 with Vent fi lter VT1 kit for 30 + 60 l tanks W5
W3T199596 Vent fi lter VT1 kit for 30 + 60 l tanks W5
W3T324529 UV kit for Ultra Clear 30 + 60 l tank systems W5
W3T339714 CO2/UV kit for Ultra Clear 30 l tank W5
W3T339715 CO2/UV kit for Ultra Clear 60 l tank W5
W3T339723 Vent fi lter/UV kit for Ultra Clear 30 l tank W5
W3T339724 Vent fi lter/UV kit for Ultra Clear 60 l tank W5
W3T199991 Wall bracket for 30 l tank W5
W3T197563 Wall bracket for 60 l tank W5
W3T199837 CO2 trap CT1, incl. Vent fi lter VT1 for 80 l tank W5
W3T199881 Vent fi lter VT1 for 80 l tank W5
W3T199615 UV-SL8 immersion lamp with ballast until yoc 2015 for 80 l tank W5
W3T339692 UV kit for Ultra Clear 80 l tank systems W5
CONSUMABLES FOR ULTRA CLEAR RO TANKS
W3T199197 CO2 trap CT1, replacement cartridge W5
W2T526554 Vent fi lter VT1, replacement fi lter W5
W2T558519 UV replacement lamp for 30 + 60 + 80 l tank (after 2014) W5
W3T199748 UV replacement lamp for 30 l tank (until 2014) W5
W3T199284 UV replacement lamp for 60 l tank (until 2014) W5
W3T197514 UV replacement lamp for 80 l tank (until 2014) W5
60 l tank 80 l tank